Elected Official Expense Report
ROCKY VIEW COUNTY
Greg Boehlke
October - December 2024
* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.
Community Engagement $40.00
General Expenses $0.00
Training S407.56
Travel & Subsistence $1,431.42
Total $1,878.98
11-11-24 Rememberance Day Celebration - Crossfield Donation $40.00

Community Engagement Total $40.00

General Expenses Total $0.00

Fall RMA Conference, November 4 - 7, 2024 - Edmonton

Mileage
11/4/2024 Trip to Edmonton - RMA Convention $176.40
11/7/2024 Trip back Home - RMA Convention $176.40
Mileage Total $352.80
Meals
11/4/2024 Westin Hotel Edmonton - Dinner $54.76
Meals Total $54.76

Training Total  $407.56
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Mileage
10-08-24
10-22-24
11-12-24
11-26-24
12-03-24
12-10-24

10-02-24
10-16-24
11-27-24
11-28-24
12-11-24

11-19-24

10-15-24

12-04-24

11-13-24

10-17-24

11-21-24

10-09-24
10-10-24
11-29-24
12-14-24

10-01-24
10-03-24
10-04-24
10-07-24
10-21-24
10-24-24
11-11-24
12-02-24
12-04-24

Meals

Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting

Special Council Meeting
Special Council Meeting
Special Council Meeting
Special Council Meeting
Special Council Meeting

Governance Committee Meeting
Organizational Meeting

Recreational Governance Committee Meeting
CAO Workshop

Onboarding with new CAO

Agricultural Service Board Meeting

Joint Planning Area 1 Meeting
Joint Planning Area 1 Meeting
Joint Planning Area 1 Meeting
Joint Planning Area 1 Workshop

Joint Dinner with City of Chestermere

CRMA Preperation Meeting

SCRMA Meeting

Chamber luncheon - Minister Glubish

IMC - Wheatland County (Teams from County)
Sollair Solar Tour & JPA 1 Bus Tour

Rememberance Day Celebration - Crossfield Legion
YMCA & Town of Cochrane joint meeting

Council Christmas Dinner - Il Bricco - Langdon

Lunch Meeting - Deputy Kochan - McDonalds
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$46.20
$46.20
$46.20
$46.20
$46.20
$46.20

$46.20
$46.20
$46.20
$46.20
$46.20

$46.20
$46.20
$46.20
$46.20
$34.30
$46.20

$46.20
$50.40
$46.20
$68.60

$81.20
$46.20
$46.20
$24.22
$46.20
$46.20

$6.30
$46.20
$84.00

$19.80

Travel & Subsistence Total $1,431.42
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