Elected Official Expense Report

Greg Boehlke

October - December 2024

* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement	\$40.00
General Expenses	\$0.00
Training	\$407.56
Travel & Subsistence	\$1,431.42

Total

\$1,878.98

ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

Community Engagement

11-11-24 Rememberance Day Celebration - Crossfield Donation

\$40.00

Community Engagement Total \$40.00

General Expenses

General Expenses Total \$0.00

Training

Fall RMA Conference, November 4 - 7, 2024 - Edmonton

Mil	دما	σc
	cu	5,4

 11/4/2024 Trip to Edmonton - RMA Convention
 \$176.40

 11/7/2024 Trip back Home - RMA Convention
 \$176.40

Mileage Total \$352.80

Meals

11/4/2024 Westin Hotel Edmonton - Dinner \$54.76

Meals Total \$54.76

Training Total \$407.56

Travel & Subsistence

Mileage		
10-08-24	Council Meeting	\$46.20
10-22-24	Council Meeting	\$46.20
11-12-24	Council Meeting	\$46.20
11-26-24	Council Meeting	\$46.20
12-03-24	Council Meeting	\$46.20
12-10-24	Council Meeting	\$46.20
10.02.24	Consider Council Manating	¢46.20
10-02-24	Special Council Meeting	\$46.20 \$46.20
10-16-24	Special Council Meeting	\$46.20 \$46.20
11-27-24	Special Council Meeting	•
11-28-24	Special Council Meeting	\$46.20
12-11-24	Special Council Meeting	\$46.20
11-19-24	Governance Committee Meeting	\$46.20
10-15-24	Organizational Meeting	\$46.20
12-04-24	Recreational Governance Committee Meeting	\$46.20
11-13-24	CAO Workshop	\$46.20
10-17-24	Onboarding with new CAO	\$34.30
11-21-24	Agricultural Service Board Meeting	\$46.20
10-09-24	Joint Planning Area 1 Meeting	\$46.20
10-10-24	Joint Planning Area 1 Meeting	\$50.40
11-29-24	Joint Planning Area 1 Meeting	\$46.20
12-14-24	Joint Planning Area 1 Workshop	\$68.60
10-01-24	Joint Dinner with City of Chestermere	\$81.20
10-03-24	CRMA Preperation Meeting	\$46.20
10-04-24	SCRMA Meeting	\$46.20
10-07-24	Chamber luncheon - Minister Glubish	\$24.22
10-21-24	IMC - Wheatland County (Teams from County)	\$46.20
10-24-24	Sollair Solar Tour & JPA 1 Bus Tour	\$46.20
11-11-24	Rememberance Day Celebration - Crossfield Legion	\$6.30
12-02-24	YMCA & Town of Cochrane joint meeting	\$46.20
12-04-24	Council Christmas Dinner - Il Bricco - Langdon	\$84.00
Mark		
Meals Lunch Macting Deputy Vector McDepolds		\$19.80
Lunch Meeting - Deputy Kochan - McDonalds		\$19.80

Travel & Subsistence Total \$1,431.42